
Overall Results for 2019 Hunt For Pirate Treasure 5K

Place First Last Gender Age Time Age Group

OF Annalise Yeager F 12 20.17.80 F 11-14

OM Oscar Biasi M 12 20.23.96 M 11-14

3 Emma Bell F 14 20.50.95 F 11-14

4 Alysse Niewoehner F 13 21.16.44 F 11-14

5 Nadia Brumbaugh F 13 21.49.88 F 11-14

6 Audrey Korniak F 12 22.45.73 F 11-14

7 Ava Barten F 13 22.47.86 F 11-14

8 Tyler Stewarts M 23 23.09.13 M 20-29

9 Jacob Stewarts M 19 23.22.92 M 15-19

10 Adam Barten M 40 23.25.34 M 40-49

11 Hailey Gross F 14 25.29.88 F 11-14

12 Polly Zeller F 39 25.56.75 F 30-39

13 Wesley Karlson M 38 25.58.34 M 30-39

14 Kayden Karlson M 12 26.06.20 M 11-14

15 Lynn Idalski F 39 27.15.89 F 30-39

16 Colleen Page F 33 28.51.38 F 30-39

17 John Lynk M 51 28.57.28 M 50-59

18 Kristina Greene F 39 30.00.26 F 30-39

19 Andrew Elderkin M 40 30.03.87 M 40-49

20 Spencer Shoemaker M 9 31.04.53 M 0-10

21 Chris Biernat M 47 31.27.73 M 40-49

22 Robert Vanek M 55 31.43.37 M 50-59

23 Rachel Rippe F 36 31.46.54 F 30-39

24 Lesley Mancilla F 39 31.48.61 F 30-39

25 Erin Cannon F 37 32.14.35 F 30-39

26 Haley Webb F 27 32.38.54 F 20-29

27 Leta Sena-Lopez F 52 32.43.61 F 50-59

28 Hayden Klimowicz F 9 32.47.19 F 0-10

29 Reece Hintz M 15 32.47.31 M 15-19

30 Hannah Jordan F 12 33.12.34 F 11-14

32 Karli Klimowicz F 32 33.16.13 F 30-39

33 Ben Shute M 11 33.33.62 M 11-14

34 Ben Evans M 11 33.36.62 M 11-14

35 Olivia Augustyn F 6 33.42.68 F 0-10

36 Andrew Augustyn M 36 33.44.51 M 30-39

37 Jamie Wolfe F 40 34.37.16 F 40-49

38 Sean Tomondi M 39 34.43.78 M 30-39

39 Avelynn McBride F 39 34.43.78 F 30-39

41 Elijah Davis M 11 35.09.25 M 11-14

42 Kim Davis F 42 35.11.72 F 40-49

43 Connor Wolf M 9 35.49.53 M 0-10

44 Tom Evans M 38 35.52.68 M 30-39

45 Kelly Conway F 30 36.16.59 F 30-39

46 Cathy Augustyn F 36 36.17.84 F 30-39

47 Brittney Stegerman F 25 36.23.47 F 20-29



48 Christine Gaines F 53 36.52.15 F 50-59

49 Amber Josephson F 38 37.02.67 F 30-39

50 Amanda Zandstra F 35 37.04.22 F 30-39

51 Amy Mendoza F 40 37.05.81 F 40-49

52 Hailey Lester F 14 40.28.03 F 11-14

53 Torie Surprise F 14 40.30.53 F 11-14

54 Tabitha Mackey F 36 41.41.19 F 30-39

55 Shelby O'Malley F 25 41.57.51 F 20-29

56 Sophie Barenie F 25 41.59.25 F 20-29

57 Thomas Nedza M 59 42.22.65 M 50-59

58 Nicole Dvorscak F 34 42.22.65 F 30-39

59 Angela Deal F 38 43.59.73 F 30-39

60 David J Ralston M 74 44.09.03 M 60-100

64 Jody Armstrong F 43 44.35.47 F 40-49

65 Noah Woerpel M 9 45.17.03 M 0-10

66 Lacey Woerpel F 39 45.19.18 F 30-39

67 Nikki Bella F 30 46.31.07 F 30-39

68 Raven Seitzinger F 23 47.17.59 F 20-29

70 Rachel Shute F 37 48.31.59 F 30-39

71 Lisa Modrowski F 37 48.46.61 F 30-39

72 David Hinshaw M 74 51.18.91 M 60-100

73 Addison Deal F 10 55.36.10 F 0-10

Age Group Results

Place First Last Age Group Time

Overal Female Annalise Yeager F 11-14 20.17.80

Overall Male Oscar Biasi M 11-14 20.23.96

Female Age Groups

F 0-10

28 Hayden Klimowicz F 0-10 32.47.19

35 Olivia Augustyn F 0-10 33.42.68

73 Addison Deal F 0-10 55.36.10

F 11-14

3 Emma Bell F 11-14 20.50.95

4 Alysse Niewoehner F 11-14 21.16.44

5 Nadia Brumbaugh F 11-14 21.49.88

F 20-29

26 Haley Webb F 20-29 32.38.54

47 Brittney Stegerman F 20-29 36.23.47

55 Shelby O'Malley F 20-29 41.57.51

F 30-39

12 Polly Zeller F 30-39 25.56.75

15 Lynn Idalski F 30-39 27.15.89

16 Colleen Page F 30-39 28.51.38

F 40-49

37 Jamie Wolfe F 40-49 34.37.16



42 Kim Davis F 40-49 35.11.72

51 Amy Mendoza F 40-49 37.05.81

F 50-59

27 Leta Sena-Lopez F 50-59 32.43.61

48 Christine Gaines F 50-59 36.52.15

Male Age Groups

M 0-10

20 Spencer Shoemaker M 0-10 31.04.53

43 Connor Wolf M 0-10 35.49.53

65 Noah Woerpel M 0-10 45.17.03

M 11-14

14 Kayden Karlson M 11-14 26.06.20

33 Ben Shute M 11-14 33.33.62

34 Ben Evans M 11-14 33.36.62

M 15-19

9 Jacob Stewarts M 15-19 23.22.92

29 Reece Hintz M 15-19 32.47.31

M 20-29

8 Tyler Stewarts M 20-29 23.09.13

M 30-39

13 Wesley Karlson M 30-39 25.58.34

36 Andrew Augustyn M 30-39 33.44.51

38 Sean Tomondi M 30-39 34.43.78

M 40-49

10 Adam Barten M 40-49 23.25.34

19 Andrew Elderkin M 40-49 30.03.87

21 Chris Biernat M 40-49 31.27.73

M 50-59

17 John Lynk M 50-59 28.57.28

22 Robert Vanek M 50-59 31.43.37

57 Thomas Nedza M 50-59 42.22.65

M 60-100

60 David J Ralston M 60-100 44.09.03

72 David Hinshaw M 60-100 51.18.91


